Copyright © All Rights Reserved  February 2022
Compressed Air Alliance’s Hot Tap Clamps are idea for use when a take
off or socket needs to be added to the pipework while under pressure.
Each set comes with a clamp and a ball valve.
The clamps are easy to install around the pipe and form a tight seal.
They are suitable for pipe Outer Diameters (ODs) from 45 mm (1.8”) to

Copyright © All Rights Reserved  February 2022
How to Order:
Other sizes available on request. Email your requirements to sales@compressedairalliance.com
Product Prefix
0 0 0 0 H T 1 c 2
Valve size
1 – 1/2” valve
2 – 3/4” valve
Outer diameter of pipe
1 – 45 – 51 mm,  1.8” – 2.0”
2 – 59 – 67 mm,  2.3” – 2.6”
3 – 67 – 76 mm,  2.6” – 3.0”
4 – 75 – 90 mm,  3.0” – 3.5”
5 – 88 – 104 mm,  3.5” – 4.1”
6 – 100 – 135 mm,  3.9” – 5.3”
7 – 135 – 160 mm,  5.3” – 6.3”
8 – 160 – 190 mm,  6.3” – 7.5”
9 – 190 – 220 mm,  7.5” – 8.7”
0 – 210 – 240 mm,  8.3” – 9.4”
Clamp Notes:
• The amount of pressure that a clamp will contain is proportionate to the diameter of the pipe being clamped and